
Pos.

10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

E

E
E
E
E

E
E

E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E

E

St.Nr.

96
81
40
87

119
7

60
2

56
71
79
5

62
27
42
67
23
70

111
69

211
56.
73
6

16
3

59
87.
69.
51
94
72
27
50
11

299

Vorname

Michael Kaiser
Knut Valtingojer
Jörg Wenzel
Helmut Bub
Frank Fober
Ilka Schütz
Stefan Schneider
Mario Fallenstein
Jürgen Kexel
Rainer Beck
Johann Beisel
Günter Fober Jun.
Henning Judt
Michael Kramer
Andreas Schepp
Uwe Bock
Klaus Schüßler
Ralf Appel
Ulrich Leinweber
Norbert Herz

Thomas Brehl
Felix Rath
Philipp Klakow
Mario Müller
André Müller
Dennis Mankel
Tobias Bub
Marvin Heyner
Oliver Leopold
Peter Kartmann
Lisa Pfetzing
Dennis Riemann
Chris Fallenstein
Maximilian Bauer
Peter Jursco
Schäfer Johannes

Nachname

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Lahnberge
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
,
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, Starkenburger MSC
, ADAC Nordbaden
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Weilrod
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Schlüchtern
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, TEAM TOP SPEED

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, VFMH Team DMV
, EC Hofgeismar
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, TEAM TOP SPEED
, Eschwege
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, SC Tuppengrund
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

Beste Zeit.

2:16.317
2:16.694
2:17.840
2:19.432
2:19.952
2:21.542
2:22.708
2:23.350
2:26.450
2:27.653
2:28.420
2:32.301
2:36.451
2:38.297
2:39.854
2:40.168
2:42.329
2:45.819
2:55.122
2:59.309

2:13.766
2:15.936
2:16.014
2:16.886
2:16.948
2:16.971
2:16.982
2:17.249
2:18.504
2:21.830
2:24.773
2:25.008
2:29.107
2:30.867
2:31.575
2:36.229

Diff.

0.377
1.523
3.115
3.635
5.225
6.391
7.033

10.133
11.336
12.103
15.984
20.134
21.980
23.537
23.851
26.012
29.502
38.805
42.992

2.170
2.248
3.120
3.182
3.205
3.216
3.483
4.738
8.064

11.007
11.242
15.341
17.101
17.809
22.463

unde

2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
1
1
5
4
2
1
3
2
2

4
4
3
3
2
2
3
2
3
4
3
2
3
4
2
4

Fahrzeug

KTM SXS 540 (2005)
Suzuki 250 (2008)
Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007
Honda CR 450 (2006)

Yamaha WR 426 F (200
Honda CRF 450 R (2007

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)
KTM EXC 450 (2008)
KTM SXF 450 (2008)

Yamaha WR 250 (2004
Honda CRF 450 (2008)
Kawa KX 250 (2006)
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)
KTM EXC 450 (2003)
KTM SX 250 (2006)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 450 (2006)
Suzuki RM 125 (2007)
Kawa KX 450 F (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)
KTM SX 125 (2008)
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
SSM Honda CRF 250 R (
Honda CRF 250R (2008
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Sarholz KTM
Siebert KTM EXC 250 (2

KTM

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:14:59

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 10:20

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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Pos.

17
18
19
20

E St.Nr.

41
21
19
13

Vorname

Marvin Seifert
Eiken Merkel
Jungmann Timo
Heinz Folda

Nachname

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Winningen
, Weinbach
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

Beste Zeit.

2:38.771
2:47.526
2:53.656
2:54.022

Diff.

25.005
33.760
39.890
40.256

unde

2
1
4
1

Fahrzeug

Honda CR 125 (1995)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:14:59

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 10:20

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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